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TIME
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i7, June 2C25

3RD YEAR OF PHYSIOTHERAPY UNIVERSITY EXAIVIINATION

JULY / eUSUST 2025

L. Exam-ination schedule of 3'd Year Bacirelcr:
r-inive.r.sit-v Examination Jul y / Auqust 2025 is as under

of Physiotherapy

i0;0U A"lVl" r*c) C1:0ij P"Yi"

B.earjin,; B.ocm ;um Examilar--rcr:i ilar;
l,e-re. l;, Sl'"lIlyjS Hoste,l Bi-ii l,:1r;l,J

09:f-t Lr A.M. cnwarris.
Department- concer:necl ,/ Cl inical f ield

,)- . SrrbnLt ssron of Univer:sii-v Examinat-ion f o:-ms t-c Examina.tion
Erialuai-ion -iectrcn, SMti (Tacronq campus) rs from A2 Lc 09 lulv ?-A2i

wii-h a ia.t-- fee <rf <?-AAi- on lC & ii ,J'ti'; 202!: (A,/N) .

&

and

-r " l',a li Ticket-s wrll be rss';eC on i5 Julv 2025 ar- C3: C0 P.M" f r:om

a/o Lhe Dean, SMIMS. Exantnees aie adi-:sed E3 --olf e.-r ihe;r- Ial* :'- JKCts

cn rhe s tipuiateC date anci ttme.

THEORY

DATE SUBJECT

77 July 2025 Neur:c iv.led Lcrne

19 JuIy 2425 l\la;r ra Q; r raa rrrJ qr Y !. ! !

2l July 2025 rdc,Jaa L j- ,l

23 July 2025 PT in Neurosci ences
25 July 2025 Rheumatr-. logy
2-6 July 2A?.5 Cl rnicaf Cri-hopaedrcs
28 .,ufy 2A?-5 P'I in Orthopaedic Cond.ltions
30 July 2025 ComJriuni l, v Mei l c.Lne

PRACTICAL & VIVA-VOCE

DATE SUBJECT

01 Augu-.r 2425
PT in Orthopaedic Condrtion.q IGroup A] I

PT i n Ner:rosciences IGroup B]

A2 August 2425
PT in O::thopaedic Ccncirtions IGroup B]

P'i rn Neui-oscient:es lGroup.Ai
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Pr incipai
Srkkrm Manipal
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CoI Iege of Phlzsiotherapy

Copy to

1.
2.
3.
4"
6

6..

1.
o
O.

9.
10.
11.
L2.
13.
14.
i5 "

Dean, SMIMS

Associar-e Dean (Academics ) , SMiMS

Assocrate Dean (Sttrden-r- Af f arrs ) , SMIMS

Sikr<im Manipa l Coliege of Fhysiotherapy
Deparlment- cf Community Medicrne/ SMIMS

Departm,ent of Medicine, SMIMS

DepartnLent,tf Paediatrrcs, SMIMS

Department of Neurosurgery/ SMIMS

Depar-troen]-* cf Orthopaedlcs, SMIMS

Depa rr-ment cf F-rnance, SMIMS

)eparr,r:n.enl- cf trinance, SMU

iieac l, rblar ian, SMIMS

ri-^ari iT, SMt-l

Heacj Genera-l Sei vices, SMLr

F:-re Saf ety & Securi tY Of f icer
I],RH ;. SMiMS ,,. SML]
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